
Los Medanos College (LMC) provides our community with equitable access 
to educational opportunities and support services that empower students 
to achieve their academic and career goals in a diverse and inclusive 
learning environment.

LMC will be a leader in providing innovative, dynamic, and equitable 
educational experiences, support services, and career opportunities that 
empower students and transform our community.

OUR MISSION

OUR VISION

	• LMC is one of three colleges in the Contra Costa Community College District, and serves the East Contra Costa 
County community.

	• The Pittsburg Campus boasts 120 acres, a lake, advanced library, science, math and student union buildings.
	• The Brentwood Center, which opened May 2022, is nestled on 17.5 acres along the rolling hills of the City of 

Brentwood. 
	• The college offers more than 80 transfer and career-technical programs of study to help students achieve a lifetime 

of higher earnings.
	• Established in 1974, LMC has earned federal designations as a Minority-Serving and Hispanic-Serving institution. 

	• LMC is an Aspen Institute College of Excellence ranked in the top 150 community colleges in the nation. 
	• LMC ranks No. 12 among the Best Accredited Colleges in the country for associate degrees in mathematics, 

according to BestAccreditedColleges.org
	• The Journalism Association of Community Colleges in 2023 recognized LMC’s student news publication, The 

Experience, with eight awards of excellence.

Students have access to thousands of dollars in financial aid, grants and 
scholarships, and full-time students may attend tuition free. Students enjoy 
real-world opportunities for research, internships and work-study programs 
that build their experience and job readiness. The college recognizes 
student life goes beyond academics, making nutrition, childcare, and 
healthcare readily available. 

ABOUT LOS MEDANOS COLLEGE

HOME TO EXCELLENCE

ACCESSIBLE. AFFORDABLE. ACHIEVABLE

Pittsburg Campus

Brentwood Campus



PRICE PER
COURSE 
UNIT

Part-Time
Faculty

44%

Full-Time
Faculty

56%

PERCENT OF
CREDIT INSTRUCTION
TAUGHT BY:

HEADCOUNT

Total: 7,922

FALL 2022

Part-Time
5,232

Full-Time
2,570

Total: 6,845

SPRING 2023

Part-Time
5,117

Full-Time
1,615

CREDIT PROGRAMS OFFERED

Associate Degrees 610
Associate Degrees for Transfer 484
Credit Certificates of Achievement 520

Total State
Approved Awards 1,614

Pittsburg Campus
2700 East Leland Road
Pittsburg, CA  94565
(925) 439-2181

Brentwood Center
1351 Pioneer Square
Brentwood, CA 94513
(925) 513-1625

SCAN FOR MORE INFORMATION 
ABOUT LMC PROGRAMS OF STUDY

*Source: O�ces of Los Medanos College Institutional Planning and E�ectiveness and Contra Costa Community College District Research

*Percentages based on 14,767 total enrollment

STUDENT ETHNICITY 2021-2022

California
Resident

$46

Non-
Resident

$345

Associate 
Degrees

25

Associate Degrees
for Transfer

28

Credit Certificates
of Achievement

30

Non-Credit Certificates
of Competency

10

American Indian
Pacific Islander

Other/Undeclared
Asian

Filipino
Multi-Race

African American
White
Latine

0.3%
0.6%

3.1%
6.2%
6.6%

10.0%
10.7%

18.3%
44.2%

AWARDSTRANSFERS FROM LMC
TO FOUR-YEAR UNIVERSITIES

California State University

University of California

Private/Out-of-State

Total Transfers

2020-2021

450

133

158

741

2021-2022

434

118

173

725


